
Printed april 18, 2015 at 20:32
Dall IPSC Open 4
CLASSIC -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 895,0000100,00 43 Nielsen, Noe DEN IFK

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed april 18, 2015 at 20:32
Dall IPSC Open 4
OPEN -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 828,8806100,00 20 Davis, Peter DEN
2 796,595596,10 39 svendsen, Knud Børge Eng DENSS
3 655,539579,09 38 jensen, gert dybdal DEN
4 438,981352,96 41 Hauge, Henrik DEN

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed april 18, 2015 at 20:32
Dall IPSC Open 4
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 880,9693100,00 40 Arnfast, Jens DEN
2 774,208787,88 31 Larsen, Kristian DEN
3 739,357483,93 14 Jensen, Flemming DEN
4 667,808175,80 35 Christensen, Simon DEN
5 526,192259,73 11 Nørgaard, Jens Erik DEN
6 523,798859,46 21 Lüneborg, Anders DEN IFK
7 515,782058,55 32 Jørgensen, Nis DEN
8 500,191956,78 4 Skriver, Jacob DEN
9 471,302453,50 47 Østergaard, Morten DEN

10 469,893153,34 49 Pedersen, Jørgen DENS
11 432,210449,06 28 Jakobsen, Mikael DENS

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed april 18, 2015 at 20:32
Dall IPSC Open 4
REVOLVER -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 895,0000100,00 1 Nielsen, Henrik F. DEN
2 617,960669,05 5 Mortensen, Ole DEN

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed april 18, 2015 at 20:32
Dall IPSC Open 4
STANDARD -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 891,5474100,00 16 Danko, Andreas DEN
2 714,040980,09 22 thorsager, ole DEN
3 711,954579,86 27 Skaale, Sissal DENL
4 691,879977,60 3 Frandsen, Kim DEN
5 688,532677,23 10 Josephsen, Norah DENL
6 662,993574,36 37 Rittig, Claus DENS
7 655,828773,56 2 Kjeldsen, Claus Kelle DEN
8 652,572773,20 23 Petersen, Mikael DEN
9 642,091772,02 42 Mortensen, Johan DEN

10 638,337371,60 44 Hartov, Andreas DEN IFK
11 598,489567,13 8 Sørensen, Niels DEN
12 574,531364,44 48 Johansen, Anders DEN
13 573,420064,32 26 Bendix didriksen, Peder DEN
14 572,488964,21 25 Eriksen, Mikkel DEN
15 569,929063,93 9 Dinnesen, Timo DEN
16 553,080562,04 45 Hansen, Flemming DENS
17 518,312358,14 15 Kirk, Thomas DEN
18 513,443057,59 46 Riise, Tim DENS
19 512,754157,51 30 Olesen, Thomas DEN
20 508,555757,04 50 Knudsen, Keld DEN
21 506,405356,80 51 Knudsen, Thomas V. Dahl DEN
22 486,535554,57 24 Almind, Kim DEN
23 483,785754,26 17 Fischer, Stefan DEN
24 472,131752,96 12 Viborg, Thomas DEN
25 449,679250,44 13 Madsen, Tim Damgren DEN
26 437,222049,04 7 Søndergaard, Jan DEN
27 395,089744,32 18 Engelbreth, Zean DEN

Page 1World Classification System used



Dall IPSC Open 4
Printed april 18, 2015 at 20:32

No. Name

Disqualified Shooters

34 Laursen, Per
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